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For Date: 03/25/2024  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-39089        0602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-39269        1344 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 205 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-39275        1353 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 210 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-39280        1405 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-39305        1519 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Not Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 SPYWOOD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39310        1530 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39322        1546 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39326        1556 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 490] 137 LAKE ST - 137 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39328        1609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39330        1611 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39338        1627 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39345        1636 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 60 N MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39353        1652 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 121 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-78-AR
           Summons:    SILVA GONZALES, HEDISON O       
           Address:    7 CIRRUS DR Apt. #7206   ASHLAND, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-39385        1800 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39418        1919 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 869] 14 FARM RD - 14 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-39427        1951 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 POWDERHOUSE LN @ 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39452        2108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 138 FARM RD @ 20 SOUTH ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39459        2123 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 03/26/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-39493        0027 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 LAKE ST @ 90 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-39574        0531 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-39578        0550 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-39650        0936 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 252 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-39658        0959 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
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24-39714        1256 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-39755        1411 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-39792        1540 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 556] 80 MAPLE ST - 80 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39797        1551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 ZIONS LN @ 11 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39888        1922 PD-911 Accidental Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NASON HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39895        1945 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 648] 26 BULLARD ST - 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39903        2007 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-39909        2030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39922        2055 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 826] 16 ELIOT ST - 16 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39930        2130 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39941        2215 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-39959        2340 PD-Burglar Alarm Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] DUNKIN DONUTS - 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

For Date: 03/27/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-40209        1225 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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       Vicinity of:    [SHE 491] BERNARD - 42 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-40241        1355 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKY NARROWS - S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-40245        1404 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-40307        1640 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 POWDERHOUSE LN @ 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40327        1719 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-79-AR
           Summons:    HAMDAN MUBARAK, MOHAMMAD BASIM       
           Address:    40 SUMMER ST   WESTBOROUGH, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    UNSAFE OPERATION OF MV * C90 S13
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10

24-40350        1822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-40363        1847 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 60 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-80-AR
            Arrest:    GUANOQUIZA, PABLO        
           Address:    312 FRANKLIN ST Apt. #3R   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    28
           Charges:    SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI, OPER MV WITH

24-40379        1952 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 NASON HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-40434        2325 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

For Date: 03/28/2024  -  Thursday   

24-40591        0845 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 194 MAPLE ST @ 173 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-40793        1621 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-40820        1710 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40830        1726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 82 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40846        1812 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 788] 88 BULLARD ST - 88 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40900        2051 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 FARM RD @ 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40909        2120 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-40915        2132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 03/29/2024  -  Friday   

24-41059        0736 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41168        1217 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41174        1232 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41179        1235 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-41202        1313 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41225        1407 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41234        1428 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41373        1953 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-41387        2022 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 511] 27 SNOW ST - 27 SNOW ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-41407        2103 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-41438        2225 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 73 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

For Date: 03/30/2024  -  Saturday   

24-41478        0019 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-41505        0056 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-41578        0522 PD-Suspicious Activity Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-41581        0535 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-41602        0722 PD-911 Hang Up Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 210 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-41673        1035 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 197 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-41811        1654 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
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24-41820        1710 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-41859        1830 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 163 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-41869        1916 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-81-AR
           Summons:    BARROS, LAYZA RODRIGUES       
           Address:    152 NORFOLK ST   HOLLISTON, MA
               Age:    36
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-41900        2056 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Graziano, James

24-41951        2330 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 DEERFIELD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

For Date: 03/31/2024  -  Sunday   

24-41968        0022 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 4 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-40-AC

24-42018        0157 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-42255        1605 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 LAMPLIGHTER LN @ 71 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-82-AR
            Arrest:    DE PAULA, ANDRE OLOVEIRA        
           Address:    8 LARCH RD   MILLIS, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE ON COURT WARRANT
                       Straight Warrant

24-42266        1643 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-48-OF
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24-42340        2046 PD-Prisoner Transport Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [BIL] MIDDLESEX JAIL AND HOUSE OF CORRECTION - 269 TREBLE COVE RD
      Jurisdiction:    Billerica
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN


